PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
4 IN 1 TAP
BOILING, CHILLED, HOT AND COLD MAINS
BOILING CHILLED  HOT & COLD MAINS
 FILTERED  UNFILTERED
ORDER CODES
CHROME 4IN1BCCH
MATTE BLACK 4IN1BCMB
BRUSHED NICKEL 4IN1BCBN
GUN METAL GREY   4IN1BCGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  4IN1BCBBG
The Peppy Tap 4 in 1 feature; boiling filtered water, chilled
filtered water, hot and cold mains all in the convenience of
1 tap.
The Boiler Control Centre has 7 preset temperatures. 75,